

Title	表紙ほか
Author(s)	
Citation	Contributions from the Biological Laboratory, Kyoto University (2009), 30(1)
Issue Date	2009-03-27
URL	http://hdl.handle.net/2433/156423
Right	
Type	Others
Textversion	publisher

ISSN 0452-9987

CONTRIBUTIONS FROM
THE BIOLOGICAL
LABORATORY
KYOTO UNIVERSITY

Vol. 30, No. 1

PUBLISHED BY THE LABORATORY
YOSHIDA-NIHONMATSUCHO, SAKYO-KU
KYOTO, JAPAN
MARCH 2009

CONTENTS

- YAMASHITA, S., HANG, S. M. & HATTORI, T.: List of Polypores and Other
Aphylophoraceous Fungi Collected in the Lambir Hills National Park,
Sarawak, Malaysia
----- 1 - 24
- ITIOKA, T., YAMAMOTO, T., TZUCHIYA, T., OKUBO, T., YAGO, M.,
SEKI, Y., OHSHIMA, Y., KATSUYAMA, R., CHIBA, H. & YATA, O.:
Butterflies collected in and around Lambir Hills National Park, Sarawak,
Malaysia in Borneo
----- 25 - 68

All communications intended for the *Contributions* should be addressed to
the Publications and Exchange Committee,
Biological Laboratory, Yoshida College, Kyoto University,
Yoshida-Nihonmatsu-cho, Sakyo-ku, Kyoto, Japan 606-8501

CORRIGENDA

- (P29 L11) The following sentence, 'These are described in parentheses.' should be deleted.
- (P29 L21) The species name, '*Euthalia godartii*', should be replaced with '*Euthalia godarti*', since the specific name was misspelled as '*godarti*' by Otsuka (1988).
- (P67 L4) 'No. 1-15' is incorrect and should be replaced with 'Nos. 1-15'.
- (P67 L3, L5 & L6) The phrase, 'abdominal view', is incorrect and should read as follows: 'ventral view'.
- (P68 L3) The species name, '*D. nelvis*', is incomplete and should read as follows: '*Deramas nelvis*'.
- (P68 L4) The phrase, 'abdominal view', is incorrect and should read as follows: 'ventral view'.

Contributions from the biological
Laboratory Kyoto University,
Vol. 30, No. 1
Issued 27 March 2009

2009年3月16日 印刷
2009年3月27日 発行

編集・発行 京都大学大学院人間・環境学研究科
京都市左京区二本松町
電話： 075-753-7351 (大代表)

印刷 石川特殊特急製本株式会社京都支店
京都市南区上鳥羽角田町72番地
電話： 075-693-5838 (代)